RESIN ACCESSORIES
Internal thread Resin Sockets Zinc Finish
code description size thread len. drill size box qty
ITS08 Internally Threaded Resin Sockets Zinc 8x90 25mm 14mm 10
ITS10 Internally Threaded Resin Sockets Zinc 10x90 30mm 18mm 10
ITS12 Internally Threaded Resin Sockets Zinc 12x90 35mm 22mm 10
ITS16 Internally Threaded Resin Sockets Zinc 16x125 50mm 28mm 10
Internal thread Resin Sockets  Stainless
code description size thread len. drill size box qty
ITS08SS Internally Threaded Resin Sockets ST/ST 8x90 25mm 14mm 10
ITS10SS Internally Threaded Resin Sockets ST/ST 10x90 30mm 18mm 10
ITS12SS Internally Threaded Resin Sockets ST/ST 12x90 35mm 22mm 10
ITS16SS Internally Threaded Resin Sockets ST/ST 16x125 50mm 28mm 10
Setting Tool for internally threaded sockets
code description size box qty
ITS08ST Setting tool for internal threaded sockets 8mm 1
ITS10ST Setting tool for internal threaded sockets 10mm 1 setting tool picture
ITS12ST Setting tool for internal threaded sockets 12mm 1
ITS16ST Setting tool for internal threaded sockets 16mm 1
Perforated Sleeves for Hollow Base Materials and Overhead Applications
(can be cut to suit whatever length from 1mtr)
code description to suit box qty
63400 12.5mmx1mtr perforated Sleeve 8mm/10mm 1
63410 15mm x 1mtr perforated Sleeve 12mm 1
63420 20.5mm x 1mtr perforated Sleeve 16mm 163420 20.5mm x 1mtr perforated Sleeve 16mm 1
63430 26mmx1mtr perforated sleeve 20mm 1
63460 Plastic cap to suit above 8mm/10mm 100
63470 Plastic cap to suit above 12mm 100
63480 Plastic cap to suit above 16mm 100
63490 Plastic cap to suit above 20mm 100
Plastic Sleeves for Hollow Base Materials and overhead applications
code description to suit box qty
565012 Plastic Sleeve 12mmx45mm 6mm/8mm 1
557070 Plastic Sleeve 15mmx85mm 8‐10mm 1
557080 Plastic Sleeve 15mmx130mm 8‐10mm 1
557090 Plastic Sleeve 20mmx85mm 10/12mm 1
Other accessories
ABG Hand operated Blow out pump 1
WB Set of Wire Brushes 1